
COMM SE COR OF W1/2 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 805.67 FT TO N R/W US-90
E ALONG R/W 1174.64 FT TO R/W

5517 KATINA REALTY CORP
PO BOX 1610
COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030

36-3S-16-02611-010

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

36316.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

07/11/2023 KS 1.34 1,009,125 0 0 1,009,125

STANDARD
1

923,522
84,075

1,009,125
2,016,722

0
2,016,722

0
2,016,722
2,016,722

0

2,028,123

1350/0249 12/15/2017 WD U I 40 4,100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHANRI-GLEASON PLACE 

5517 KATINA REALTY 

1073/0195 1/31/2006 WD U I 07 500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ABSS AUTOMOTIVE INC

SHANRI-GLEASON PLAC
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12-0382 REMODEL 150 02/19/2013

34 COMMERCIAL 5,963 02/22/2007

HX Base Yr

2233 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

3501 04 12,185 93.5743 93.57 1,140,150 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

2 DRUG CHAIN  0% - 0 Heated Area: 12074

BAS 12,074 100 12,074 915,109

CAN 370 30 111 8,413

12,444 12,185 923,522

BAS=  W65 S89 W1 S40  D9 R9  E40 N1 E42 N112 CAN=   U19 R12
U15 L10   D19 L12   D15 R10 $  U25 L25 $.

BAS

65

89

40

12.8

40 42

112

35.4
CAN

22.5

18
22.5

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,686.00 UT 2.10 2.10 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,641

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 39,758.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 0 0 3 100 73,552

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 116.00 UT 9.50 9.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,102

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,260.00 1,260.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,780

84,075

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 00 0.00 0.00 58,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.15 15.00 17.25 1,009,125


